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Ref. No.:
212-03231534

Overview and Technical Data:

RAFAMET - 3500x1900mm with Siemens Controls

RAFAMET

Year of Build:
Jan 1956
Rebuild year:
Jan 2009

Description:

RAFAMET 3500x1900mm Double Column Vertical Boring Mill

turning height 1900 mm
Table diameter 3.200mm
Swing 3,500 mm

https://www.asset-trade.de/en/search/make/rafamet


Table load 25-30t

Upgraded Q4/2009 for over € 30,000

new Siemens PLC
gears and shafts replaced
 New Maindrive from 45kW upgraded to 70kW
new hydraulics

Left plunger needs some work..

Technical Data:

Technical Data:

Control:
SIEMENS

Buyer Information:

Condition:
Normal wear
Available:
On Request
Sold as:
EXW (Ex Works - Incoterm)
VAT:
19 %
Location:
Germany

Images:

https://www.asset-trade.de/en/search/control/cnc-siemens
https://www.asset-trade.de/en/search/condition/normal-wear
https://www.asset-trade.de/en/search/availability/request
https://www.asset-trade.de/en/search/selling-condition/exw-ex-works-incoterm
https://www.asset-trade.de/en/search/vat/19


1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



 

 

Asset-Trade

Assessment and Sale of Used Assets world wide

Am Sonnenhof 16

47800 Krefeld

Germany

Tel.: +49 2151 32500 33

Fax.: +49 2151 65 29 22

Email: info@asset-trade.de

Web.:  https://www.asset-trade.de/en

 

 

Ref. No.:
212-03231534

Overview and Technical Data:

RAFAMET - 3500x1900mm with Siemens Controls

mailto:info@asset-trade.de
https://www.asset-trade.de/en
https://www.asset-trade.de/en/search/make/rafamet


RAFAMET

Year of Build:
Jan 1956
Rebuild year:
Jan 2009

Description:

RAFAMET 3500x1900mm Double Column Vertical Boring Mill

turning height 1900 mm
Table diameter 3.200mm
Swing 3,500 mm
Table load 25-30t

Upgraded Q4/2009 for over € 30,000

new Siemens PLC
gears and shafts replaced
 New Maindrive from 45kW upgraded to 70kW
new hydraulics

Left plunger needs some work..

Technical Data:

https://www.asset-trade.de/en/search/make/rafamet


Technical Data:

Control:
SIEMENS

Buyer Information:

Condition:
Normal wear
Available:
On Request
Sold as:
EXW (Ex Works - Incoterm)
VAT:
19 %
Location:
Germany

Images:

https://www.asset-trade.de/en/search/control/cnc-siemens
https://www.asset-trade.de/en/search/condition/normal-wear
https://www.asset-trade.de/en/search/availability/request
https://www.asset-trade.de/en/search/selling-condition/exw-ex-works-incoterm
https://www.asset-trade.de/en/search/vat/19


1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



 

 

Asset-Trade

Assessment and Sale of Used Assets world wide

Am Sonnenhof 16

47800 Krefeld

Germany

Tel.: +49 2151 32500 33

Fax.: +49 2151 65 29 22

Email: info@asset-trade.de

Web.:  https://www.asset-trade.de/en

 

 

Generated on 08.03.2026
© Copyright 2026 - Asset-Trade 
Page

mailto:info@asset-trade.de
https://www.asset-trade.de/en
https://www.asset-trade.de/en

